
  

15th January 2024 

Route J 
Llansamlet 

08.36 Car Sales Opposite Brandon Hire, Llansamlet 

08.41 Bassetts Car Dealer, Plasmarl 

08.43 Coopers Arms 

08.46 Brynhyfryd Square (Laundrette) 

08.49 Opposite Manselton Hotel 

08.52 Cwmfelin Social Club 

08.54 Jct Mayfield/Pentregethin Road 

08.56 Bus Stop Jct Conway Road/Pentregethin Rd 

08.58 Caereithin Shops, Before Traffic Lights 

09.04 Outside Tesco, Fforestfach 

09.05 Opposite Post Office, Ystrad Road 

09.06 Swansea Road Jct. Hospital Road, Garngoch 

09.08 Opposite Premier Shop, Garden Village 

09.20 Gower College, Gorseinon – Loughor Road 

Entrance 

 

16.30 Return 

OPERATED BY SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT 


